OTTERILL

CIVILS

Newton Shelter

Galvanised Steel Frame — Galvanised roof
Open Sided

138 204 732 — 2x3 Newton Shelter

The Newton shelter is a free-standing, open sided shelter designed for on site assembly, constructed from
galvanised mild steel. Complete with Galvanised sheet curved roof.

Suitable as a cycle shelter. Width of 2m, with lengths from 1-5m, extension bays can be added to achieve the
desired shelter length. Bolt down as standard.

138204 730
138204 732
138204 734
138204 736
138204 731
138204 733
138204 735
138204 737

Newton Shelter 2m
Newton Shelter 3m
Newton Shelter 4m
Newton Shelter 5m
Newton Shelter 2m extension bay
Newton Shelter 3m extension bay
Newton Shelter 4m extension bay
Newton Shelter 5m extension bay

Height —2380mm Front, 1570mm Rear
Width — 1910mm overall
Length —1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m and extensions



