

Newton Shelter Galvanised Steel Frame – Galvanised roof Open Sided



138 204 732 – 2x3 Newton Shelter

The Newton shelter is a free-standing, open sided shelter designed for on site assembly, constructed from galvanised mild steel. Complete with Galvanised sheet curved roof.

Suitable as a **cycle shelter**. Width of 2m, with lengths from 1-5m, extension bays can be added to achieve the desired shelter length. Bolt down as standard.

138 204 730	Newton Shelter 2m
138 204 732	Newton Shelter 3m
138 204 734	Newton Shelter 4m
138 204 736	Newton Shelter 5m
138 204 731	Newton Shelter 2m extension bay
138 204 733	Newton Shelter 3m extension bay
138 204 735	Newton Shelter 4m extension bay
138 204 737	Newton Shelter 5m extension bay

Height - 2380mm Front, 1570mm Rear

Width - 1910mm overall

Length - 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m and extensions